
PZ2

1

1

1

1

1

Datum: 31.03.2021 

Zeichnungsnr: Demontageanleitung_Rollcontainer

Revision: 1

Blatt 1/226219 Bösel

Glaßdorfer Str. 24

fm Büromöbel GmbH

Demontage- und Recycling- Anleitung

Rollcontainer

1
Verbund-Holzwerkstoff 

mit Kunststoff

2 Stahl

3 S2PC

4 Aluminium

5 ZAMAK

6 PA

7 PE

8 PP

9 ABS

10 PVC

11 PC

12 POM

13
Elektronische 

Baugruppe

14
Elektromotorische 

Baugruppe

15
Stahl 

Verbundwerkstoff

16
ZAMAK 

Verbundwerkstoff

17 Beton



2

17

6

12

15

11

11

3

1

5

16

2

1

2

Datum: 31.03.2021 

Zeichnungsnr: Demontageanleitung_Rollcontainer

Revision: 1

Blatt 2/226219 Bösel

Glaßdorfer Str. 24

fm Büromöbel GmbH

Demontage- und Recycling- Anleitung

Rollcontainer


